## 503600813 12/08/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3647443

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date				
QIANG LU	12/01/2015				

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	RED ORIGEN, LLC
Street Address:	520 CENTRAL PARKWAY EAST
Internal Address:	SUITE 106
City:	PLANO
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75074

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29547754

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (972)378-9115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 972-378-9111

**Email:** ipdocketing@dallasbusinesslaw.com

Correspondent Name: ELIZABETH PHILIP DAHM
Address Line 1: 2500 DALLAS PARKWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 501

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75093

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8374-017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ELIZABETH PHILIP DAHM
SIGNATURE:	/Elizabeth Philip Dahm/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment\_Executed - 8374-017#page1.tif

PATENT 503600813 REEL: 037236 FRAME: 0710

ABOOM SANDEN STAGES WEST STAGES

#### ASSIGNMEN)

For valuable annionalism, the except of both is a borely orange for extending a little of the plan of the control of the contr

instruction and account of the contraction of the Authority of the Contraction of the Con and factors throughout the residues has several and dispersements added an old first of the 12/7/2015 29547754 continuide) il parti regione in la gradici di la propriationi provinti di propriationi and the second applied the context of the later and prof. Conversion for the Profession of Indonesia! People (5.24): Parami Cargornia - Tigang Sa Pantagana Parami Caramitan yang adarkar terbasah adalah pagywas and Continue the Amignio in apply in all continues on page 1750 in the conin pains also also and a second secon e<mark>conflictness</mark> for mad <u>in</u> versions and improvements, and Fagure for the and my respective **hours**. ligas representativos artificiologis, values finales com a tilente (19 vertiros values in tilente in tilente i Congression for the applications are installed in the contract of the contract ACCIONES DE ÉCAMOS DE COMPANION DE LA COMPANIO attagers of record or the august of the control options of the control of the first are properties of the contract of the contract of the section of the appropriate contract of the contract of t 

Ť	17	1				3	Selection of the Control		ુ <sup>667</sup>	300	8.190		9900	18	1	10				900		800	, O		. 7418		999	şir Şir	14.50	١.
	-3			Š.					٠					133	i Ka			1880	100						100		0.00			
ं	s-š	83						200			lieir.			.33	. 199	32	is si								30	المحدا		ber 18		
83					X.			Q.,		1	33%			- 85	31.7	ġ.,	. 3								2.4	100	neight)			
Š			See C	C	,30		93E)	140	)	13		300	1	S. 888	èš,	19	: 3	indi)					Sinor.	. :	ga day	and the second	16.			
à		884	98		٠.	33	8.g.,		Š.	1.8		38		3 1			rukos								38.	39.7				
Š	3	×	٠.			Æ.								A		100		,22	100		8.63	3.5			80	6.70				
		89	Ş.,	ė.					N. Service	Saco		Si.	e de la constante	J.N	5			11.					 Događ			. د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	فتنسا	Landarda		
8	S					17		- 30			366	3377										gg.		8 445 445,			i ngi			
ÿ.		has		10	100				×.		833	8.46			w															4,
Ü	3.5		S	'\	100	2000	y				1000	100 C			2.7											1.0				
		22	11:11		1.70	18.00	gran.			3.500					. "		7/3	1999	Š.	× 7	999		×:.				بيعال الم			
		356	11/1		66									wite;		-	7.3	igen.					< : . 3255	super					· .	
		316	11/11						55565 7755					erike j		2	<i>*</i> 3			***			eci. Vite			20-13-14 150		بوينيد		
		356	1100		66			ivi.	95505 1776			See.		evili ;			<i>\$1</i>		e e	***			9 19					نوريان. ا		
				- 100 C				00000	95595 7775 91198								<b>*</b>		Si Kiri				9 19							

PATENT REEL: 037236 FRAME: 0711

**RECORDED: 12/08/2015**